
Print Date: 11-MAR-19 10:50 AM
Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: TARIQ

University of the Punjab
[ Excluding Absent Candidates ]

College wise Pass Percentage For ADB IT,MAS,FA,Comm Semester-IV 2018
1 / 1

Government College for Women, Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Government College for Women, Model Town, Gujranwala

Government College, Township, Lahore

Institute

149

131

121

113

91

97

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

4

33

11

  75.84

  69.47

  80.17

   2.68

  25.19

   9.09


