University of the Punjab College wise Pass Percentage For ADB IT,MAS,FA,Comm Semester-IV 2018

[Excluding Absent Candidates]

Institute	Total	Pass	Pass%	Fail	Fail%
Government College for Women, Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad	149	113	75.84	4	2.68
Government College for Women, Model Town, Gujranwala	131	91		33	25.19
Government College, Township, Lahore	121	97	80.17	11	9.09

Page: 1/1